
Day Date VARSITY Site Time

Fri 12-Aug Morton (Scrimmage) Morton 7:00 PM

Thur 18-Aug Hamlin (Scrimmage) Tahoka 6:00 PM

Fri 26-Aug Plains Plains 7:00 PM

Fri 2-Sep Sudan Tahoka 7:00 PM

Fri 9-Sep Seagraves Seagraves 7:00 PM

Fri 16-Sep Crosbyton** Tahoka 7:00 PM

Fri 23-Sep Ropes Ropes 7:00 PM

Fri 30-Sep OPEN OPEN OPEN

Fri 7-Oct New Deal*% Tahoka 7:00PM

Tahoka  Administration Fri 14-Oct Post*$ Tahoka 7:00 PM

Torrey Price - Superintendent Fri 21-Oct Floydada* Floydada 7:00 PM

Cory Barnes - High School Principal Fri 28-Oct Olton*# Tahoka 7:00 PM

Kelly Kieth - Junior High Principal Fri 4-Nov Sundown* Sundown 7:00 PM

Cody Bounds - Athletic Director

** Homecoming, %Youth Night, $Military Appreciaton, #Senior Night

Tahoka  Coaching Staff *Denotes District 12-3A Games

Cody Bounds - Head Coach

Aaron Bass - Defensive Coord.

Stephen Rodriguez - Offensive Coord.

Kavin Comer JUNIOR VARSITY SCHEDULE

Josh Barnett Fri 12-Aug Morton (Scrimmage) Morton 6:00 PM

Fri 19-Aug Hamlin (Scrimmage) Tahoka 6:00 PM

Thurs 25-Aug Plains Tahoka 6:00 PM

Tahoka Sponsors & Directors Thurs 1-Sep Sudan Sudan 6:00 PM

 - Cheer Sponsor Thurs 8-Sep Seagraves Tahoka 6:00 PM

Taylie Jones Thurs 15-Sep Crosbyton Crosbyton 6:00 PM

Thurs 22-Sep Ropes Tahoka 6:00 PM

 - Band Director Thurs 29-Oct OPEN OPEN OPEN

Christalina Burse Thurs 6-Oct New Deal* Post 6:00 PM

Thurs 13-Oct Post* New Deal 6:00 PM

Thurs 20-Oct Floydada* Tahoka 6:00 PM

Thurs 27-Oct Olton* Olton 6:00 PM

Thurs 3-Nov Sundown* Tahoka 6:00 PM

JUNIOR HIGH SCHEDULE

Thurs 8-Sep Seagraves Seagraves 5:00 PM

Thurs 15-Sep Crosbyton Tahoka 5:00 PM

Thurs 22-Sep Ropes Ropes 5:00 PM

Thurs 29-Oct OPEN OPEN 5:00 PM

Thurs 6-Oct New Deal* Tahoka 5:00 PM

Thurs 13-Oct Post* Tahoka 5:00 PM

Thurs 20-Oct Floydada* Floydada 5:00 PM

Thurs 27-Oct Olton* Tahoka 5:00 PM

Thurs 3-Nov Sundown* Sundown 5:00 PM

2022 TAHOKA BULLDOGS


